
Fanaiac, Saturday, octah«r4, ISM

Poultry Markets
Nest Run Eggs

Prices are from Egg Clearinghouse, Inc., (ECI) Durham,
N.H. and reflect trading prices for gradable nest run eggs
(GNR) on ECI, a nationwide trading center for producers,
packers and marketers. GNReggs are classifiedby weightin
30-dozen cases, and traded in lots of either 300 or 750 cases.
Prices are FOB buyers dock, andare computedTuesday and
Thursday of each week. This week’s prices for each
classification were:

Classification
Class 1-Large
Class2-Large
Class 3-Medium
Class 4-Small
BreakingStock
Checks

NetWeight
Per Case

48 lbs.
45 lbs.
42 lbs.
39 lbs.
48 lbs.
48 lbs.

Sept. 30
Tuesday

53
49
45

.39
49
42

Oct 2
Thursday

49
46 -

43
39
46
39

Weekly New York Egg Market
From Friday, Sept 26toOct 2

Fri. Mon. Tnes. Wed. Ulan.

Jumbo
Ex Large
Large

85 ■* 82
72 70
69 67
62 61
48 48

Mediums
Pullets

BROWN
Jumbo
Ex Large
Large

93
81
78

90
7W ~

76

90J
79
76

Mediums
Pullets

82
Unquoted -

Unquoted
UnquotedPeewees

OS Grade
Large
Checks

63 62
41 41

Tone: Large barely steady. Balance medium easy.
Copyright 1900byUrner-Barry

1.01
85

95
83"
80-

N. E. Weekly SMI Eg*Report Lancaster
WeeklyTuesdaySept 39

Reportsupplied by USDA
Prices paid per dozen Grade “A” Brown eggs in cartons

deliveredtoretail stores:
EfeLarge

83-89
Large Medium
80-91 73-81MASS.+

Small
47-50
4849
42-49
44-47
52-53

Mostly
N. HAMP.

Mostly
R.I.

8589
76-83
7581
87-88

83-
73-80
75-78
84-

76-78
68-75
70-73
78-79

VERMONT 83-96 80-93 78-85
Mostly 86-93 82-89 77-79

MAINE 83-84 80-81 75-76 -

+ Includes Central andWesternSections only.

Baltimore
Eggs

Wednesday, October 1

Delmarva
Poultry

Wednesday,October 1
Report supplied by USDA Report supplied byUSDA
Market unsettled.Demand Prices weak and unsettled,

slow. Prices unchanged to 2 Slow to fair demand. Live
cents , lower. .Supplies supplies ample,
adequateto ample. Current broiler/fryer

Cartoned eggs: prices to negotiated prices for im-
retailers, state graded (min. mediate delivery includes
one^asesale) white. , mostly multiple drop
GradeA Large 66-74 shipments to New York City
GradeAMedium 62-67 fromDelmarva.

_ . RANGE: U.S. Grade A 53-
Peona 59%; Plant Grade 53-58%;

Premium X U.S. Grade A

US.Grabs*

X US. Gr.de A
Wednesday Slaughter Steers wvu’

... . . ,

and Heifers closed the week spedal aec-
steady to .50 higher, in- vm«.
stances 1.00Itfgheron mired hrauds, etc.
Good and Choice Steer
consignments. Cows steady
to .50 higher while bulls
remained steady. Trade only
moderate during the week
even with a* reduced mid-
week supply. Buyers remain
cautious with weight and
yield grade pricihg factors.
Receipts this week 2300
compared to 3021 last week
and 4000ayear ago.

Philadelphia
Eggs

Wednesday, October 1
Report suppliedbyUSDA
Prices unchanged to 2

cents lower. Demand slow.
Suppliesadequateto ample.

Prices to Retailers: Saleto
volume„ buyers, consumer
grades white eggs in car-
tons, deliveredstore door.

A ExtraLarge 63-78; A
Large 64-72; A Medium 57-
62Vt.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
Choice and Prime 2-4 1075-
1125lbs. 68.75-69.00. Choice 2-
4 1000-1300 lbs. 68.00-69.25.
Package 1065 lbs. 69.50, load
1150lbs. at70.00. MixedGood
and Choice 2-3 960-1150 lbs.
66.50-68.50. Good 64.0067.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS;
Choice, few Prime 900*1050
lbs. 88.0067.50. Load 990 lbs.
at 68.00 850-900 lbs. 65.00-
08.00. Mixed Good and
Choice 2-3 890-1060 lbs. 84.00
86.50. Bulk 64.0045.50. Good
60.0064.50.

COWS: Utility and
Commercial 2-3 45.0049.50.
FewJleiferettes 50.0062.50.
Cutter42.0048.00.

BULLS: YG 1-2 1100-1700
Iba. 55.0056.00.

TOP OF THE
HOG MARKET

DANVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET
OLD ROUTE 11, DANVILLE, PA 17821

717-275-2880
COMING...

FALL FEEDER CATTLE SALE
FRIDAY EVENING, OCTOBER 10,7:00P.M.

HORSE SALE HELD 3rd
SATURDAY OF THE MONTH

Market your cattle & hogs
the auctionway.

Sale every Monday 2 P.M.
Melvin M. Lehman{Owner)

i •

red by;
Aaodcrtion
6:30P.M.

taurant
/it on Rt. 309.

rition as related

ite Professor of
sity.

Advance Reservations required
Tickets $8.50 includingfull course meal.

Call Jim Clemmer at 215-723-6001
before October 6.

This public announcement sponsored by:
MOYER'S CHICKS, INC.

Quakertpwn, PA

60.00, few 800-1000 lbs. 50.00-
54.00.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
(Continued from Page A2) mostly 5.00higher, instances

on finnrf n fii on. 1000 hieher <» high Gv )

K™* “S®" and low Choice 68-115 lbs.GoodMdCMce 1180- Denuuid fair for calves
retumedtofarm.63.25, Standard 1-2 53.00- VEALERS: Prime 200-29058175- mnmA. Hl-00-120.00,10 head22s-

-235 lbs i23.00-128.OO; ChoiceChoice 2-3 875-1100 lbs. 62.75 140. 280 08.00-107.00, fewSea IOTO°-1140«; high Good andGood 2-3 8751000 low choice !20-280 lbs. 85.05
tt*-, **■ J 100.00, 95115 lbs. 72.0585.00,COWS: UtiUty and 6585 ibs 68.00g0.00, few 55Commercial 1-3 48.5553.50, 65lbs. 50.0560.00.7? SLAUGHTER CALVES:46.0550.00, few 50.0550.75, choice 275450 lbs. 59.05

Qmner and low Cutter 41.05 few 66.0069.00; Good»-5°- 275350lbs. 55.0560.00.
RETURNED TO FARM:1350 lbs. 61.0866.50, few late 45 head 100-115 lbs. hol&ein

J Good 10051250 heifers 200.05211.00. WkSlb|rnf^2’v: m r a 1 115 lbs- 125-05155.00, fewYl?ld 1 155.05185.00; bulk 95115 lbs.isw-igo0 lbs. closed at60.05 holstein bulls 78.05105.00,
* few 105.05113.00.Grade 2 10051350 lbs. 54.05

a>eoooooeoocooooooooooeoooooooeoooooooorr\
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