Poultry Markets

Nest Run Eggs

Prices are from Egg Clearinghouse, Inc., (ECI) Durham, N.H. and reflect trading prices for gradable nest run eggs (GNR) on ECI, a nationwide trading center for producers, packers and marketers. GNR eggs are classified by weight in 30-dozen cases, and traded in lots of either 300 or 750 cases. Prices are FOB buyers dock, and are computed Tuesday and Thursday of each week. This week's prices for each classification were:

	Net Weight	Sept. 30	UCL. Z
Classification	Per Case	Tuesday	Thursday
Class 1 - Large	48 lbs.	5 3	49
Class 2 - Large	45 lbs.	49	46 、
Class 3 - Medium	4 2 lbs.	45	43
Class 4-Small	- 39 lbs. '	્ર39	39
Breaking Stock	48 lbs.	49	46
Checks	48 lbs.	42	39

Weekly New York Egg Market

From Friday, Sept. 26 to Oct. 2							
	Fri.	Mon.	Tues.	Wed	Thurs.		
WHITE							
Jumbo	85	- 82	79	79	79		
Ex Large	72	70	67	67	67		
Large	69	67	65	65	65		
Mediums	62	61	59	59	59		
Pullets	48	48	47	47	47		
BROWN							
Jumbo	1.01	95	93	90	90 "		
Ex Large	85	83	81	79	79 ⁻		
Large	82	80 -	78	76	76		
Mediums	Unquoted						
Pullets	Unquoted			-			
Peewees	Unquoted						
Off Grade							
Large	63	62	60	60	60		
Checks	41	41	39	39	39		

Tone: Large barely steady. Balance medium easy. Copyright 1900 by Urner-Barry



Copyright 1980 by Lancaster Farming P.O. Box 366 - Lititz, PA 17543 Office: 22 E. Main St., Lititz, PA 17543 Record-Express Office Building Phone: Lancaster 717-394-3047 er Lititz 717-626-1164

Robert G. Campbell, Publisher E. Curtis Harler, Editor Sheila M. Miller, Associate Editor Dick Anglestein, Staff Writer Debra L. Koontz, Staff Writer

CORRESPONDENTS Laurel Shaeffer, Berks County 215-488-7475 Bernville

Jane Bresee, Bradford County 717-358-3346

Ruth Ann Benedict, Franklin County Waynesboro

Sally B. Sair, Lancaster County 717-285-4926 Columbia

Susan Kauffman, Lancaster County Peach Bottom 717-548-3131 Vivian Paul, Northampton County

215-837-1363 Bath Joyce Bupp, York County

> Seven Valleys Patty Greek. York County 717-862-3536

Subscription Price:

\$7.50 per year; \$13.00 - 2 years \$12.00 per year outside of: PA, NJ, MD, DE, NY, VA & WV

Established November 4, 1955 Published every Saturday by Lancaster Farming, Lititz, PA Second Class Postage paid at Lititz, PA 17543 USPS 304'040

For address change form or new subscription see Classified Section.

Mousbors of Newspaper Farm Editors Assn., Pa. Newspaper Publishers Association, and National Newspaper Association.

N. E. Weekly Shell Egg Report

Tuesday Sept. 39

Report supplied by USDA Prices paid per dozen Grade "A" Brown eggs in cartons

dettacted to 16	Ex. Large	Large	Medium	Small
MASS.+	83-89	80-91	73-81	47-50
Mostly	86-89	83-87	76-78	48-49
N. HAMP.	76-83	73-80	68-75	42-49
Mostly	78-81	75-78	70-73	44-4 7
R.I.	87-88	84-85	78-79	52-53
VERMONT	83-96 ~	80-93	78-85	-
Mostly	86-93	82-89	77-79	
MAINE	83-84	80-81	75-76 ⋷	49-50
+ Includes	Central and We	estern Sect	ions only.	

Delmarva

Poultry

Wednesday, October 1

Report supplied by USDA

Slow to fair demand. Live

supplies ample.

from Delmarva.

62.00.

brands, etc.

Prices weak and unsettled.

Current broiler/fryer

negotiated prices for im-

mediate delivery includes

mostly multiple drop

shipments to New York City

RANGE: U.S. Grade A 53-

WTD. AVG.: U.S. Grade A

56.22; Plant Grade 55.82;

Premium X U.S. Grade A

X - includes special ser-

vices, selected competitive

Philadelphia

Eggs

Wednesday, October 1

Report supplied by USDA

cents lower. Demand slow.

Supplies adequate to ample.

volume buyers, consumer

grades white eggs in car-

A Extra Large 63-78; A

Large 64-72; A Medium 57-

tons, delivered store door.

Prices unchanged to 2

Prices to Retailers: Sale to

59½; Plant Grade 53-58½; Premium X U.S. Grade A

Baltimore **Eggs**

Wednesday, October 1 Report supplied by USDA Market unsettled. Demand slow. Prices unchanged to 2 cents lower. Supplies adequate to ample.

Cartoned eggs: prices to retailers, state graded (min. опе case sale) white. Grade A Large 68-74 Grade A Medium

Peoria Cattle

62-67

Thursday, October 2

Report supplied by USDA 51 weekly cattle summary: compared to last Wednesday Slaughter Steers and Heifers closed the week steady to .50 higher, instances 1.00 higher on mixed Good and Choice Steer consignments. Cows steady to .50 higher while bulls remained steady. Trade only moderate during the week even with a reduced midweek supply. Buyers remain cautious with weight and yield grade pricing factors. Receipts this week 2300 compared to 3021 last week and 4000 a year ago.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Choice and Prime 2-4 1075-1125 lbs. 68.75-69.00. Choice 2-1000-1300 lbs. 68.00-69.25. Package 1065 lbs. 69.50, load 1150 lbs. at 70.00. Mixed Good and Choice 2-3 950-1150 lbs. 66.50-68.50. Good 64.00-67.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: Choice, few Prime 900-1050 lbs. 66.00-67.50. Load 990 lbs. at 68.00. 850-900 lbs. 65.00-66.00. Mixed Good and Choice 2-3 850-1050 lbs. 64.00-66.50. Bulk 64.00-65.50. Good 60.00-64.50.

COWS: Utility and Commercial 2-3 45.00-49.50. Few_Heiferettes 50.00-52.50. Cutter 42.00-48.00.

BULLS: YG 1-2 1100-1700 lbs. 55.00-58.00.





SADDLE UP!

To Better. Equipment... Find It In Lancaster Farming's **CLASSIFIEDS!**

Lancaster · Weekly

(Continued from Page A2)

66.75-70.00, Good 2-3 61.00-66.00; Good and Choice 1100-1350 lbs. holsteins 59.50-63.25, Standard 1-2 53.00-58.75.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: Choice 2-3 875-1100 lbs. 62.75-67.75, few Yield Grade 2 68.00-69.50; Good 2-3 875-1000 lbs. 59.50-64.00.

COWS: Utility and Commercial 1-3 48.50-53.50, several 53.50-55.00, Cutter 1-2 46.00-50.00, few 50.00-50.75, Canner and low Cutter 41.00-

BULLOCKS: Choice 1000-1350 lbs. 61.00-66.50, few late 66.50-68.00; Good 1000-1250 lbs. 55.50-62.00.

BULLS: Yield Grade 1 1300-1900 lbs. closed at 60.00-64.50, few 64.50-66.75; Yield , few 105.00-113.00. Grade 2 1000-1350 lbs. 54.00-

60.00, few 800-1000 lbs. 50.00-

54.00. VEAL CALVES: Vealers mostly 5.00 higher, instances 10.00 higher on high G and low Choice 60-115 lbs. Demand fair for calves returned to farm.

VEALERS: Prime 200-290 lbs. 111.00-120.00, 16 head 225-235 lbs. 123.00-128.00; Choice 140-280 lbs. 98.00-107.00, few 107.00-114.00; high Good and low Choice 120-280 lbs. 85.00-100.00, 90-115 lbs. 72.00-85.00, 60-85 lbs. 68.00-80.00, few 50-65 lbs. 50.00-60.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: Choice 275-450 lbs. 59.00-66.00, few 66.00-69.00; Good 270-350 lbs. 55.00-60.00.

RETURNED TO FARM: 45 head 100-115 lbs. holstein heifers 200.00-211.00, bulk 90-115 lbs. 125.00-155.00, few 155.00-185.00; bulk 90-115 lbs. holstein bulls 78.00-105.00,



TOP OF THE HOG MARKET

DANVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET OLD ROUTE 11, DANVILLE, PA 1782Î 717-275-2880

COMING . . .

FALL FEEDER CATTLE SALE FRIDAY EVENING, OCTOBER 10, 7:00 P.M.

00000000000000000000000000000000<u></u> HORSE SALE HELD 3rd SATURDAY OF THE MONTH

Market your cattle & hogs the auction way.

Sale every Monday 2 P.M. Melvin M. Lehman (Owner)

Dinner meeting sponsored by: The Southeastern PA Poultry Association Held: Thursday, October 9, 6:30 P.M. at Meyer's Family Restaurant 2 miles north of Quakertown on Rt. 309.

Topic: Energy, Ventilation and Nutrition as related to poultry production costs.

Hear: Mr. Owen Keen, Associate Professor of Poultry Science at Penn State University.

Advance Reservations required Tickets \$8.50 including full course meal. Call Jim Clemmer at 215-723-6001 before October 6.

...........

This public announcement sponsored by: MOYER'S CHICKS, INC. Quakertown, PA